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Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

SUNDAY AUG. 26TH Conference

Sunday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

S9. Other Peoples Money 43 7 0 0.860 9-0 37-4 12151.26 10338.24 4023.78

S1. Oh, Saquon You See 41 9 0 0.820 8-2 34-8 12142.60 10461.16 4176.14

S8. I Drink and I Know Things 34 16 0 0.680 6-4 26-15 11930.92 10653.44 3872.20

S16. J.A.B. 28 22 0 0.560 4-6 22-20 10817.48 10543.72 3575.76

S17. The Muppet 28 22 0 0.560 7-2 23-19 10556.92 9961.94 3427.80

S24. DLS 20 30 0 0.400 3-7 16-26 10258.64 10677.24 3417.64

S25. Goldbergs Gang 20 30 0 0.400 3-7 16-25 10217.00 10793.36 3346.64

? 14 36 0 0.280 2-8 11-31 9216.72 10746.52 3080.10

S32. Show Me Your TDs 13 37 0 0.260 3-6 10-32 9536.46 10771.98 3152.50

S33. Frosted Flaccos 13 37 0 0.260 3-6 10-31 9359.26 10573.04 3103.56

Sunday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T11. Nick Verdina 41 9 0 0.820 7-2 34-8 12528.64 10690.80 4071.36

T3. Blazers 39 11 0 0.780 9-2 32-10 12648.02 10389.28 4125.06

T6. HitZone 33 17 0 0.660 7-2 26-14 11127.36 10315.80 3747.02

T14. Two Cips of Joe 32 18 0 0.640 6-5 27-15 11188.70 10286.68 3873.04

T19.Jenoah 26 24 0 0.520 5-4 21-19 10845.68 10712.78 3573.32

T22. Red Dogs 23 27 0 0.460 4-6 18-24 10117.14 10400.64 3378.36

? 22 28 0 0.440 6-3 19-22 10260.56 10383.94 3334.76

T27. Dez Does Dallas 19 31 0 0.380 1-8 15-27 9827.06 9998.96 3334.40

T30. Max Power 16 34 0 0.320 3-7 13-29 9321.14 10417.36 3126.02

T35. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 11 39 0 0.220 1-10 8-34 8281.42 10487.48 2785.10

Sunday Northeast Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W12. Mighty Ducks 36 14 0 0.720 5-4 29-12 11212.50 10422.48 3730.68

W5. Natural Law 34 16 0 0.680 6-3 29-13 12179.56 10359.70 4065.22

W13. Triple A 34 16 0 0.680 7-2 27-13 11474.88 10343.88 3780.46

W4. Grab them by the puss 33 17 0 0.660 7-2 28-13 11259.70 10518.44 3783.02

W20. Party Like a Gronk Star 26 24 0 0.520 6-4 21-21 10039.06 9899.04 3273.72

W21. Team Rudy 24 26 0 0.480 6-3 20-22 10827.58 10791.58 3711.20

W28. Legion Of Doom 19 31 0 0.380 3-6 16-25 9587.52 10339.94 3322.74

W29. Crank Dat Ho' 18 32 0 0.360 1-9 13-29 9477.54 9988.32 3152.96

W36. Scott Williams 10 40 0 0.200 3-6 8-33 9607.76 10838.28 3201.34

W37. I 2 L 8 42 0 0.160 2-7 6-36 8994.82 10777.82 2952.54

Sunday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M10. Bling Bling 43 7 0 0.860 9-1 35-7 11887.18 10323.24 3880.76

? 36 14 0 0.720 7-3 29-13 11932.14 10575.74 3890.46

M2. Ganzi/McGloin 35 15 0 0.700 7-3 28-14 11251.44 10365.74 3728.12

M7. Steal Your Face 33 17 0 0.660 7-2 28-13 11716.56 10604.34 3887.16

M15. Principal O'Shaghennesy 29 21 0 0.580 4-5 24-18 10676.84 10686.32 3566.10

M18. Dawgs of Chaos 27 23 0 0.540 3-6 23-19 10648.72 10711.36 3637.20

M23.Freak Booty Snatchas 22 28 0 0.440 4-5 18-22 10611.38 10802.88 3439.90
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M31. Holidays 16 34 0 0.320 2-8 12-29 9513.46 10611.36 3062.46

M26. Hard Knox 11 39 0 0.220 3-7 9-33 8931.64 10596.52 3144.36

M34. Sticky Manacondas 11 39 0 0.220 2-8 9-32 8828.08 10599.42 3040.40

Total Points
S1. Oh, Saquon You See 4176.14

T3. Blazers 4125.06

T11. Nick Verdina 4071.36

W5. Natural Law 4065.22

S9. Other Peoples Money 4023.78

? 3890.46

M7. Steal Your Face 3887.16

M10. Bling Bling 3880.76

T14. Two Cips of Joe 3873.04

S8. I Drink and I Know Things 3872.20

W4. Grab them by the puss 3783.02

W13. Triple A 3780.46

T6. HitZone 3747.02

W12. Mighty Ducks 3730.68

M2. Ganzi/McGloin 3728.12

W21. Team Rudy 3711.20

M18. Dawgs of Chaos 3637.20

S16. J.A.B. 3575.76

T19.Jenoah 3573.32

M15. Principal O'Shaghennesy 3566.10

M23.Freak Booty Snatchas 3439.90

S17. The Muppet 3427.80

S24. DLS 3417.64

T22. Red Dogs 3378.36

S25. Goldbergs Gang 3346.64

? 3334.76

T27. Dez Does Dallas 3334.40

W28. Legion Of Doom 3322.74

W20. Party Like a Gronk Star 3273.72

W36. Scott Williams 3201.34

W29. Crank Dat Ho' 3152.96

S32. Show Me Your TDs 3152.50

M26. Hard Knox 3144.36

T30. Max Power 3126.02

S33. Frosted Flaccos 3103.56

? 3080.10

M31. Holidays 3062.46

M34. Sticky Manacondas 3040.40

W37. I 2 L 2952.54

T35. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 2785.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/7



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

TUESDAY AUG. 28th Conference

Tuesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tuesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tuesday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/7



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

WEDNESDAY AUG. 29th Conference

Wednesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wednesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wednesday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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MONDAY AUG. 27th Conference

Monday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Monday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Monday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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THURSDAY AUG. 30th Conference

Thursday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thursday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 6/7



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 7/7


